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Marathon en 100 meter

Zandvoort 2020

Uitslag Junioren B Heren - Marathon

Nummer
300
331
177

55
144
95
216
428
40
61
399
69
185
104
448
502
156
18
398
229
452
176
22
169
153
379
146
165
187
474
87
319

Naam

Stijn van de Bunt
Bret Groot

Timo Lamme

Tom Mulder
Simon de Smit
Joes van Deursen
Ramon Pronk
Erben Rens

Karl van den Belt
Ruben Verkerk
Swen Halferkamps
Bas Kee

Constant Radenovic
Henk van der Gugten
Tygo Kompier
Rafael Kaldenbach
Lars den Heijer

Ids van Komen
Colin Harmsen
Rick van den Akker
Menno van Eig
Peike Joeri Gemser
Finn van Driel
Mathijs Molenaar
Udo van der Wier
Siem Dongelmans
Maarten Pennings
Merijn Beusen
Laurens Tuijt

Mika Groeneveld
Thijs van de Burgt
Jorn de Vries

Woonplaats
Lopik

Almere
Hilversum
Kessel-Lo
Amsterdam
Woubrugge
De Wilp
Doornspijk
Grafhorst
Nieuw Vennep
Leunen
Opperdoes
Zaandam
Hoevelaken
Hazerswoude-Rijndijk
s-Gravenhage
Gouda
Abbekerk
Purmerend
Oldetrijne
Opperdoes
Gorredijk
Volendam
Waddinxveen
Opende
Lisserbroek
Koudekerk aan de Rijn
Waalre
Groningen
Zuilichem
Asten

Almere

Ronden
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Tijd
39:10.885
39:10.953
40:17.335
40:17.890
40:18.004
40:18.888
40:19.295
40:21.018
40:21.200
40:21.349
40:21.450
40:21.78 3
40:21.957
40:45.634
41:43.590
41:45.235
41:53.015
42:20.851
42:27.807
43:51.913
43:56.873
44:02.135
44:06.431
44:36.173
44:39.082
47:38.845
47:48.000
41:13.576
16:28.74 4
22:11.233

N

Opmerking

DNF
DNS
DNS



